
Meeting De Lyon Natation Metropole Benjamins - Juniors (Lyon, FRA) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 04/06/2023

RISULTATI

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rabilloud Celian FRA 2006 FRA Vals Du Dauphine Olympic 09'14''21 542
2 Ioseliani Nicoloz FRA 2007 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 09'19''71 527
3 Baghdadi William Amiredine Bey FRA 2008 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 09'40''18 473
4 Reifs Romain FRA 2009 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 09'44''51 462
5 Guion Evann FRA 2008 FRA Chassieu Natation 09'47''62 455
6 Ancian Paul FRA 2008 FRA Triton Club Belleville 09'52''97 443
7 Cornu Dorian FRA 2009 FRA CN Antibes 09'56''01 436
8 Ray Dimitri FRA 2009 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 09'56''72 434
9 Comport Eliott FRA 2009 FRA CN Antibes 09'57''84 432
10 Maylie Larose Ernest FRA 2009 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 09'57''87 432
11 Ugolini Julien FRA 2007 FRA A.C Seyssinettois Natation 10'21''65 384
12 Jany Quentin FRA 2010 FRA Triton Club Belleville 10'32''25 365
13 Pirrera Emric FRA 2005 FRA CN St-Chamond 10'36''16 358
14 Bernardot Magnan Charlie FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 11'04''07 315
15 Hernandez Olivier FRA 2009 FRA Triton Club Belleville 11'06''98 311
16 Giroud Timeo FRA 2010 FRA Triton Club Belleville 11'13''64 302
17 Sameur Sofiane FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 11'51''56 256
18 Essid Adem FRA 2010 FRA AS Fontaine Natation 11'57''36 250
19 Pichon Paul FRA 2010 FRA CN St-Chamond 12'17''73 230
20 Rebihi Iyad FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 12'21''62 226

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gaudet Clelia FRA 2009 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 02'35''50 533
2 Coutant Elea FRA 2007 FRA Villeurbanne Natation 02'39''85 491
3 Goillon Ariane FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 02'41''43 476
4 Gaudet Line FRA 2011 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 02'44''08 454
5 Deschamps Jehanne FRA 2010 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 02'47''79 424
6 Prothery Louane FRA 2010 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 02'48''74 417
7 Galle Michon Noemy FRA 2010 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 02'50''66 403
8 El Mouraouah Zaina FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 02'50''85 402
9 Ciminari Valentine FRA 2010 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 02'51''85 395
10 Dridi Rania FRA 2010 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 02'52''66 389
11 Foulon Brune FRA 2008 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 02'53''40 384
12 Franceschini Ambre FRA 2009 FRA Chassieu Natation 02'55''64 370
13 Taburel Romane FRA 2010 FRA CN Bourg-En-Bresse 02'56''75 363
14 El Mezoued Loujayn FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 03'00''03 343
15 Marion Jeanne FRA 2006 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 03'00''28 342
16 Courosse Anna FRA 2010 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 03'00''37 341
17 Jovy Matas Celia FRA 2010 FRA Villeurbanne Natation 03'00''75 339
18 Chapelliere Ambre FRA 2010 FRA CN Antibes 03'01''11 337
19 Bernard Rycx Leine FRA 2010 FRA Triton Club Belleville 03'01''86 333
20 Penel Majos Thais FRA 2011 FRA Chassieu Natation 03'02''75 328
21 Beloufi Lola FRA 2009 FRA AS Caluire 03'03''27 325
22 Douichi Jenna FRA 2010 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 03'04''27 320
23 Lepin Constance FRA 2008 FRA AS Caluire 03'05''34 315
24 Brun Lilou FRA 2010 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 03'05''60 313
25 Guillaud Isaline FRA 2009 FRA Vals Du Dauphine Olympic 03'05''70 313
26 Archier Faustine FRA 2009 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 03'07''85 302
27 Gay Peiller Lucie FRA 2009 FRA CN St-Chamond 03'10''34 290
28 Tillaud Margot FRA 2007 FRA A.C Seyssinettois Natation 03'11''10 287
29 Maylie Larose Zoe FRA 2010 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 03'11''53 285
30 Fardel Briot Enora FRA 2008 FRA AS Mure Natation 03'11''77 284
31 Badet Elza FRA 2010 FRA Triton Club Belleville 03'12''10 282
32 Mahieu Grimonet Tania FRA 2009 FRA Cascol Natation 03'15''45 268
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33 Devouassoux Mathilde FRA 2011 FRA CN Bourg-En-Bresse 03'19''04 254
34 Lestrade Rebecca FRA 2011 FRA CN Bourg-En-Bresse 03'19''28 253
35 Chomette Michelle FRA 2010 FRA Annemasse Natation 03'20''76 247
36 Dahane Sophia FRA 2010 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 03'22''57 241
37 Marchal Emilie FRA 2011 FRA Triton Club Belleville 03'23''55 237
38 Vernoux Salome FRA 2011 FRA CN Bourg-En-Bresse 03'23''91 236
39 Feat Naomi FRA 2010 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 03'25''35 231
40 Khaveci Semina FRA 2011 FRA CN St-Chamond 03'25''65 230
41 Courbet Lamy Lea FRA 2010 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 03'27''33 225
42 Betton Faustine FRA 2010 FRA CN Annoay 03'31''16 213
43 Lemonnier Candice FRA 2007 FRA CN Annoay 03'31''67 211
44 Cognet Sarah FRA 2008 FRA CN Annoay 03'32''72 208
45 Creuzet Anaelle FRA 2011 FRA CN Bourg-En-Bresse 03'33''96 204
46 Gilliot Jennah FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 03'35''74 199
47 Berthet Aimee FRA 2011 FRA AS Caluire 03'38''55 192
48 Marsal Cerise FRA 2011 FRA CN Annoay 03'50''75 163
49 Lardjani Yousra FRA 2009 FRA AS Mure Natation 03'54''06 156

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mervant Dufy Paul FRA 2008 FRA Triton Club Belleville 02'21''73 492
2 Sordillon Mathis FRA 2005 FRA Triton Club Belleville 02'29''04 423
3 Mayaud Damien FRA 2007 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 02'29''67 418
4 Rolando Enio FRA 2008 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 02'30''44 411
5 Jacquemet Alexis FRA 2007 FRA AS Caluire 02'30''68 409
6 Jaudouin De Palma Thomas FRA 2009 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 02'31''32 404
7 Hamza Elias FRA 2009 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 02'32''07 398
8 Aidel Chamsedine FRA 2007 FRA CN St-Chamond 02'33''74 385
9 Castillo Timeo FRA 2007 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 02'34''42 380
10 Bonvalet Younes Pierrot FRA 2008 FRA Villeurbanne Natation 02'34''59 379
11 Levy Arnaud Amaury FRA 2009 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 02'36''37 366
12 Harb Madhi FRA 2009 FRA Triton Club Belleville 02'37''63 357
13 Torres Bernigole Tiago FRA 2009 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 02'43''47 320
14 Cadic Marin FRA 2008 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 02'44''46 315
15 Orengo Gabriel FRA 2010 FRA CN Antibes 02'44''93 312
16 Berard Joachim FRA 2008 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 02'45''07 311
17 Rousseau Timothee FRA 2009 FRA CN Antibes 02'45''61 308
18 Alfocea Mathis FRA 2009 FRA AS Caluire 02'46''39 304
19 Boulet Camescasse Maxime FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 02'47''21 299
20 Abbaci Djessim FRA 2008 FRA Villeurbanne Natation 02'47''37 299
21 Gay Noa FRA 2008 FRA AS Fontaine Natation 02'48''74 291
22 Kerger Mathis FRA 2010 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 02'49''15 289
23 Lopes Thomas FRA 2009 FRA Annemasse Natation 02'49''37 288
24 Aktas Kenan FRA 2010 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 02'49''46 288
25 Blandin Enael FRA 2010 FRA CN Antibes 02'50''80 281
26 Grosselin Lilian FRA 2009 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 02'53''44 268
27 Moro Giona FRA 2008 FRA AS Fontaine Natation 02'53''58 268
28 Depre William FRA 2009 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 02'53''79 267
29 Gagliano Noa FRA 2009 FRA Triton Club Belleville 02'54''13 265
30 Nesme Clement FRA 2009 FRA Triton Club Belleville 02'54''86 262
31 Dussardier Audrick FRA 2010 FRA Triton Club Belleville 02'56''84 253
32 Rehouma Yassin FRA 2010 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 03'00''27 239
33 Caron Teo FRA 2005 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 03'00''96 236
34 Michaud Timeo FRA 2008 FRA CN St-Chamond 03'03''71 226
35 Collit Justin FRA 2010 FRA CN St-Chamond 03'04''10 224
36 Pillon Lucas FRA 2007 FRA AS Caluire 03'04''15 224
37 Bompard Judikael FRA 2010 FRA CN Bourg-En-Bresse 03'05''15 220
38 Vouillon Oscar FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 03'05''70 218
39 Brangier Collard Louis FRA 2009 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 03'06''33 216
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40 Lecue Dorian FRA 2010 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 03'07''75 211
41 Sudour Theo FRA 2010 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 03'17''46 182
42 Essadki Adam FRA 2010 FRA CN Bourg-En-Bresse 03'20''06 175

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Dupuped Lou Anne FRA 2008 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'05''04 620
2 Belkacem Darine ALG 2007 FRA Villeurbanne Natation 01'09''69 504
3 Peyrol Amandine FRA 2006 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'11''44 468
4 Gerfaud Valentin Abigaelle FRA 2007 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 01'12''80 442
5 Regnier Nais FRA 2010 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 01'15''19 401
6 Virapin Clemence FRA 2006 FRA CN Annoay 01'15''61 395
7 Czachor Marine FRA 2008 FRA Triton Club Belleville 01'16''26 385
8 Roux Maelys FRA 2008 FRA CN St-Chamond 01'17''93 360
9 Rivat Rebecca FRA 2009 FRA Villeurbanne Natation 01'18''27 356
10 Cruciata Adelie FRA 2008 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 01'18''45 353
11 Leullier Adele FRA 2007 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 01'18''51 352
12 Chettih Lina FRA 2010 FRA Chassieu Natation 01'19''01 346
13 Deschamps Jehanne FRA 2010 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 01'19''03 345
14 Heuze Louise FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'19''73 336
15 Arnoux Lucie FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'20''51 327
16 Ducos Olivia FRA 2009 FRA Chassieu Natation 01'21''88 311
17 Pousse Gabrielle FRA 2011 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 01'23''03 298
18 Challier Eleonore FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'24''64 281
19 Bernard Rycx Leine FRA 2010 FRA Triton Club Belleville 01'24''97 278
20 Bonnet Karen FRA 2008 FRA CN St-Chamond 01'25''28 275
21 Courosse Anna FRA 2010 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 01'25''86 269
22 Dousseau Jasmine Ella FRA 2009 FRA Triton Club Belleville 01'26''80 261
23 Brodin Clemence FRA 2011 FRA Annemasse Natation 01'28''23 248
24 Baghdadi Olympe FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'28''51 246
25 Bouchard Emilie FRA 2007 FRA CN St-Chamond 01'31''26 224
26 Donzel Lucie FRA 2009 FRA Triton Club Belleville 01'36''13 192
27 Vion Noemie FRA 2011 FRA AS Caluire 01'38''59 178
28 Cagna Romane FRA 2010 FRA CN St-Chamond 01'39''04 175
29 Ioseliani Anna FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'39''47 173
30 Gagliano Mae FRA 2011 FRA Triton Club Belleville 01'39''70 172
31 Braga Lexie FRA 2011 FRA Triton Club Belleville 01'44''58 149

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Marie Aurelien FRA 2008 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 01'12''18 489
2 Nasri Nael FRA 2006 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'13''21 468
3 Teyssier Mathys FRA 2006 FRA Villeurbanne Natation 01'13''86 456
4 Legal Redon Sacha FRA 2007 FRA AS Fontaine Natation 01'14''54 444
5 Llabjani Dilian FRA 2009 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 01'14''84 439
6 Clairet Dylan FRA 2007 FRA Triton Club Belleville 01'14''87 438
7 Jany Arthur FRA 2008 FRA Triton Club Belleville 01'17''97 388
8 Cadic Marin FRA 2008 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'19''86 361
9 Kerouani Aymen FRA 2007 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 01'20''05 358
10 Ducret Max FRA 2010 FRA Annemasse Natation 01'20''18 357
11 Azouzi Jalil FRA 2006 FRA AS Mure Natation 01'20''29 355
12 El Malti Yacine FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'20''60 351
13 Fekih Yassine FRA 2009 FRA CN Antibes 01'22''04 333
14 Strazzabosco Nathan FRA 2010 FRA CN Antibes 01'22''98 322
15 Fauron Eliott FRA 2008 FRA Villeurbanne Natation 01'23''04 321
16 Hamza Elias FRA 2009 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 01'25''51 294
17 Papillon Gaetan FRA 2006 FRA Cascol Natation 01'26''86 280
18 Reifs Romain FRA 2009 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 01'27''97 270
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19 Barta Samuel HUN 2008 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'28''09 269
20 Delaballe Maxence FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'28''46 265
21 Boulay Orion FRA 2010 FRA CN Antibes 01'28''50 265
22 Fine Noah FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'29''63 255
23 Rebihi Iyad FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'29''89 253
24 Ferrante Alessio ITA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'30''48 248
25 Depre William FRA 2009 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 01'30''59 247
26 Crouzet Anthony FRA 2009 FRA Pays Viennois Natation 01'30''80 245
27 Bernard Loris FRA 2010 FRA Pays Viennois Natation 01'33''84 222
28 Yahia Fares FRA 2010 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 01'33''91 222
29 Bouldjadj Aaron FRA 2010 FRA CN Annoay 01'35''60 210
30 Issertial Valentin FRA 2008 FRA CN Annoay 01'35''90 208
31 Souli Nizar FRA 2009 FRA AS Caluire 01'36''34 205
32 Di Maggio Curtis FRA 2010 FRA Dauphins Firminy 01'36''44 205
33 Bensalem Massyl FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'37''34 199
34 Capel Hugo FRA 2010 FRA Triton Club Belleville 01'38''60 191
35 Mazure Leo FRA 2010 FRA Annemasse Natation 01'42''57 170
36 Pichon Paul FRA 2010 FRA CN St-Chamond 01'47''04 150
37 Fargier Noah FRA 2010 FRA Triton Club Belleville 01'47''29 149
38 Drevon Balas Axel FRA 2010 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 02'07''06 89

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Peyrol Amandine FRA 2006 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'36''05 536
2 Mejean Ninon FRA 2007 FRA A.C Seyssinettois Natation 00'36''78 505
3 Goillon Ariane FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'37''04 494
4 Perozzo Lea FRA 2006 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'37''19 489
5 Chardon Anna FRA 2009 FRA CN St-Chamond 00'37''49 477
6 Vuillet Camille FRA 2008 FRA Rillieux Natation 00'38''40 444
7 Virapin Clemence FRA 2006 FRA CN Annoay 00'38''69 434
8 Foulon Brune FRA 2008 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 00'38''93 426
9 Regnier Nais FRA 2010 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 00'39''17 418
10 Droin Cleo FRA 2009 FRA Rillieux Natation 00'39''30 414
11 Heuze Louise FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'39''39 411
12 Prothery Louane FRA 2010 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 00'39''76 400
13 Bensalem Massicelia FRA 2008 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 00'40''05 391
14 Ciminari Valentine FRA 2010 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 00'40''31 384
15 Vitrano Chiara FRA 2009 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'40''35 382
16 Charbonnel Nila FRA 2006 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'40''54 377
17 Heinrich Camille FRA 2008 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'40''57 376
18 Tardy Cholton Jade FRA 2008 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 00'40''68 373
19 Penel Majos Thais FRA 2011 FRA Chassieu Natation 00'40''72 372
20 El Mouraouah Zaina FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'41''54 350
21 Dridi Rania FRA 2010 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 00'42''03 338
22 Mercier Angele FRA 2008 FRA Annemasse Natation 00'42''49 327
23 Fardel Briot Enora FRA 2008 FRA AS Mure Natation 00'42''55 326
24 Friedemann Leonie FRA 2010 FRA Cascol Natation 00'42''95 317
25 Besson Flavie FRA 2009 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'42''99 316
26 Beloufi Lola FRA 2009 FRA AS Caluire 00'43''44 306
27 Lepin Constance FRA 2008 FRA AS Caluire 00'43''89 297
28 Tillaud Margot FRA 2007 FRA A.C Seyssinettois Natation 00'44''59 283
29 Marion Jeanne FRA 2006 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 00'44''86 278
30 Challier Eleonore FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'45''35 269
31 Charbonnel Calie FRA 2010 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'45''41 268
32 Planche Valentine FRA 2011 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'45''52 266
33 Brun Lilou FRA 2010 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 00'45''64 264
34 Croset Cassylia FRA 2010 FRA Annemasse Natation 00'45''69 263
35 Coulaud Lili FRA 2008 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 00'45''78 262
36 Muro Lea FRA 2009 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'46''17 255
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37 Guichard Leane FRA 2011 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'46''24 254
Ravier Julie FRA 2010 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'46''24 254

39 Baekelandt Zoe FRA 2010 FRA AS Mure Natation 00'46''31 253
40 Vernoux Salome FRA 2011 FRA CN Bourg-En-Bresse 00'46''36 252
41 Marsan Aurore FRA 2011 FRA Annemasse Natation 00'46''62 248
42 Marchal Emilie FRA 2011 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'46''82 245
43 Defour Besseat Louann FRA 2009 FRA CN Annoay 00'47''29 237
44 Betton Faustine FRA 2010 FRA CN Annoay 00'47''48 235
45 Bourgeois Mateos Julie FRA 2011 FRA Annemasse Natation 00'47''55 233
46 Feat Naomi FRA 2010 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 00'48''33 222
47 Chomette Michelle FRA 2010 FRA Annemasse Natation 00'48''39 221
48 Cognet Sarah FRA 2008 FRA CN Annoay 00'48''53 220
49 Gay Peiller Lucie FRA 2009 FRA CN St-Chamond 00'48''58 219
50 Khaveci Semina FRA 2011 FRA CN St-Chamond 00'49''36 209
51 Courbet Lamy Lea FRA 2010 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 00'49''70 204
52 Perret Margaux FRA 2011 FRA CN Annoay 00'50''52 195
53 Lemonnier Candice FRA 2007 FRA CN Annoay 00'50''69 193
54 Mercier Constance FRA 2011 FRA Annemasse Natation 00'50''71 192
55 Marsal Cerise FRA 2011 FRA CN Annoay 00'50''76 192
56 Javelas Marie FRA 2011 FRA Cascol Natation 00'51''88 180
57 Vion Noemie FRA 2011 FRA AS Caluire 00'52''29 175
58 Leblanc Maybelle FRA 2010 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'52''52 173
59 Vicat Amandine FRA 2011 FRA AS Mure Natation 00'53''31 166
60 Preciat Alize FRA 2011 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'53''58 163
61 Foulhoux Victoire FRA 2011 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 00'54''82 152
62 Matray Amandine FRA 2010 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'55''32 148
63 Lardjani Yousra FRA 2009 FRA AS Mure Natation 00'55''96 143
64 Marion Maeva FRA 2010 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'56''15 142
65 Braga Lexie FRA 2011 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'56''95 136

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Billard Nicolas FRA 2005 FRA Villeurbanne Natation 00'27''16 551
2 Aidel Chamsedine FRA 2007 FRA CN St-Chamond 00'27''52 529
3 Carret Lilian FRA 2005 FRA CN St-Chamond 00'27''61 524
4 Fonferrier Mathias FRA 2005 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'27''65 522
5 Boyer Voltolini Basile FRA 2005 FRA Cascol Natation 00'28''52 476
6 Rabilloud Celian FRA 2006 FRA Vals Du Dauphine Olympic 00'28''67 468
7 Ugolini Julien FRA 2007 FRA A.C Seyssinettois Natation 00'28''72 466
8 Marmion Vittorio FRA 2007 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'28''97 454
9 Seror Warren FRA 2006 FRA Villeurbanne Natation 00'29''07 449

Vial Thomas FRA 2005 FRA Chassieu Natation 00'29''07 449
11 Hangard Declerck Cesar FRA 2006 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'29''33 437
12 Freneuil Tiste FRA 2007 FRA AS Mure Natation 00'29''61 425
13 Clairet Dylan FRA 2007 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'29''73 420
14 Gouchon Andreas FRA 2005 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 00'29''80 417
15 Dos Santos Matthieu FRA 2006 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'29''85 415
16 Bonvalet Younes Pierrot FRA 2008 FRA Villeurbanne Natation 00'29''86 414
17 Mayaud Damien FRA 2007 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'29''87 414
18 Lafon Gabin FRA 2007 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 00'29''89 413
19 Ancian Paul FRA 2008 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'29''95 411
20 De Boisseson Raphael FRA 2007 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 00'29''99 409
21 Reifs Romain FRA 2009 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 00'30''05 407
22 Boiche Louis FRA 2006 FRA St-Etienne Natation 00'30''06 406
23 Sebastiao Noa FRA 2007 FRA AS Fontaine Natation 00'30''14 403
24 Chambost Rafael SUI 2009 FRA Annemasse Natation 00'30''23 399
25 Cornu Dorian FRA 2009 FRA CN Antibes 00'30''26 398
26 Vasseneix Clement FRA 2006 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 00'30''31 396
27 Abbaci Djessim FRA 2008 FRA Villeurbanne Natation 00'30''43 391
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28 Cesarini Gaston FRA 2006 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 00'30''51 388
29 Foucart Noah FRA 2007 FRA CN Annoay 00'30''55 387
30 Harb Madhi FRA 2009 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'30''76 379
31 Torres Bernigole Tiago FRA 2009 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 00'30''77 379
32 Hamza Elias FRA 2009 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 00'30''82 377
33 Vasseneix Paul FRA 2006 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 00'31''21 363

Ray Dimitri FRA 2009 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 00'31''21 363
35 Jacquet Maxence FRA 2006 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 00'31''28 360
36 Barta Samuel HUN 2008 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'31''55 351
37 Boulet Camescasse Maxime FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'32''00 337
38 Nasri Nael FRA 2006 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'32''04 335
39 Legal Redon Sacha FRA 2007 FRA AS Fontaine Natation 00'32''09 334
40 El Malti Yacine FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'32''16 332
41 Jany Arthur FRA 2008 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'32''39 325
42 Jaudouin De Palma Thomas FRA 2009 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 00'32''70 315
43 Kerger Mathis FRA 2010 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 00'33''12 304
44 Gay Noa FRA 2008 FRA AS Fontaine Natation 00'33''24 300
45 Strazzabosco Nathan FRA 2010 FRA CN Antibes 00'33''26 300
46 Fine Noah FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'33''89 283
47 Gagliano Noa FRA 2009 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'34''02 280
48 Lopes Thomas FRA 2009 FRA Annemasse Natation 00'34''20 276
49 Yesilyurt Talat FRA 2009 FRA Annemasse Natation 00'34''33 272
50 Pichon Valentin FRA 2009 FRA CN St-Chamond 00'34''48 269
51 Lopez Diego FRA 2006 FRA AS Mure Natation 00'34''52 268
52 Azouzi Jalil FRA 2006 FRA AS Mure Natation 00'34''55 267
53 Merabet Ali FRA 2008 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 00'34''58 267
54 Pirrera Emric FRA 2005 FRA CN St-Chamond 00'35''09 255
55 Terra Gauthier FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'35''15 254
56 Javelas Charles FRA 2008 FRA Cascol Natation 00'35''50 246
57 Bernard Loris FRA 2010 FRA Pays Viennois Natation 00'35''57 245
58 Hadjaj Ayman FRA 2009 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 00'35''74 241
59 Delaballe Maxence FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'35''95 237
60 Giroud Timeo FRA 2010 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'36''62 224
61 Dussardier Audrick FRA 2010 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'36''64 224
62 Bouldjadj Aaron FRA 2010 FRA CN Annoay 00'36''74 222
63 Diaz Bens Christofer DMA 2010 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 00'36''90 219
64 Bousbih Hamza FRA 2008 FRA AS Fontaine Natation 00'37''11 216
65 Vouillon Oscar FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'37''36 211
66 Bensalem Massyl FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'37''53 208
67 Essid Adem FRA 2010 FRA AS Fontaine Natation 00'37''87 203
68 Sameur Sofiane FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'37''96 201
69 Ferrante Alessio ITA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'39''43 180
70 Medrano Poullain Pavel FRA 2009 FRA CN Bourg-En-Bresse 00'39''64 177
71 Belhay Joumayl FRA 2010 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 00'40''13 170
72 Issertial Valentin FRA 2008 FRA CN Annoay 00'40''79 162
73 Farah Mohamed Amine FRA 2010 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 00'41''82 151
74 Essadki Adam FRA 2010 FRA CN Bourg-En-Bresse 00'42''72 141
75 Stival Thomas FRA 2007 FRA Vals Du Dauphine Olympic 00'43''27 136
76 Amira Mohamed Houcine FRA 2010 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 00'49''58 90
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Meeting De Lyon Natation Metropole Benjamins - Juniors (Lyon, FRA) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 04/06/2023

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Montibert Anais FRA 2007 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 00'27''82 615
2 Perozzo Lea FRA 2006 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'29''02 542
3 Beaudry Alice FRA 2006 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 00'29''13 536
4 Belkacem Darine ALG 2007 FRA Villeurbanne Natation 00'29''31 526
5 Gaudet Clelia FRA 2009 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 00'29''44 519
6 Farah Mayssa FRA 2007 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 00'29''59 511
7 Mejean Ninon FRA 2007 FRA A.C Seyssinettois Natation 00'29''84 499
8 Leblanc Lezia FRA 2006 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 00'29''97 492

Mekarbane Lea FRA 2008 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 00'29''97 492
10 Leullier Adele FRA 2007 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 00'30''24 479

Goillon Ariane FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'30''24 479
12 Longere Candice FRA 2006 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 00'30''27 478
13 Heinrich Romane FRA 2006 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'30''56 464
14 Vielfaure Emma FRA 2008 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 00'30''65 460
15 Da Cruz Emma FRA 2006 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 00'30''67 459
16 Gerfaud Valentin Abigaelle FRA 2007 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 00'30''76 455
17 Ben Brahim Jasmine FRA 2007 FRA Chassieu Natation 00'30''79 454
18 Coutant Elea FRA 2007 FRA Villeurbanne Natation 00'30''90 449
19 Charbonnel Nila FRA 2006 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'31''02 444
20 Virapin Clemence FRA 2006 FRA CN Annoay 00'31''09 441
21 Czachor Marine FRA 2008 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'31''19 437
22 Dridi Rania FRA 2010 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 00'31''41 427
23 Douichi Jenna FRA 2010 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 00'31''52 423
24 Pousse Gabrielle FRA 2011 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 00'31''64 418

Pagni Alissa FRA 2007 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 00'31''64 418
26 Regnier Nais FRA 2010 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 00'31''83 411
27 Cruciata Adelie FRA 2008 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 00'31''85 410
28 El Mouraouah Zaina FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'32''09 401
29 Vuillet Camille FRA 2008 FRA Rillieux Natation 00'32''26 395

Challier Eleonore FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'32''26 395
31 Deschamps Jehanne FRA 2010 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 00'32''31 393
32 Rivat Rebecca FRA 2009 FRA Villeurbanne Natation 00'32''32 392

Ducos Olivia FRA 2009 FRA Chassieu Natation 00'32''32 392
Gaudet Line FRA 2011 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 00'32''32 392

35 Arnoux Lucie FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'32''33 392
Galle Michon Noemy FRA 2010 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 00'32''33 392

37 Mercier Angele FRA 2008 FRA Annemasse Natation 00'32''40 389
38 Gamelon Anna FRA 2007 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 00'32''43 388

El Mouraouah Noura FRA 2007 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 00'32''43 388
40 Bouchard Emilie FRA 2007 FRA CN St-Chamond 00'32''46 387
41 Sylvestre Angelina FRA 2011 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'32''55 384
42 Vitrano Chiara FRA 2009 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'32''59 383
43 Aouragh Marwa FRA 2010 FRA AS Fontaine Natation 00'32''61 382
44 Taburel Romane FRA 2010 FRA CN Bourg-En-Bresse 00'32''82 375
45 Brun Lilou FRA 2010 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 00'32''96 370
46 Ravier Julie FRA 2010 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'32''97 370
47 Franceschini Ambre FRA 2009 FRA Chassieu Natation 00'33''10 365
48 Alberto Roxane FRA 2008 FRA Rillieux Natation 00'33''14 364
49 Chapelliere Ambre FRA 2010 FRA CN Antibes 00'33''25 360
50 Brodin Clemence FRA 2011 FRA Annemasse Natation 00'33''26 360
51 Dupuy Ghezal Clara FRA 2010 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 00'33''34 357
52 Jovy Matas Celia FRA 2010 FRA Villeurbanne Natation 00'33''36 357
53 Charbonnel Calie FRA 2010 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'33''37 356

Archier Faustine FRA 2009 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 00'33''37 356
55 Vuillet Clementine FRA 2008 FRA Rillieux Natation 00'33''41 355
56 Bourgeois Mateos Julie FRA 2011 FRA Annemasse Natation 00'33''63 348
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Meeting De Lyon Natation Metropole Benjamins - Juniors (Lyon, FRA) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 04/06/2023

RISULTATI

57 Gagliano Mae FRA 2011 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'33''72 345
58 Heinrich Camille FRA 2008 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'33''77 344
59 Besson Flavie FRA 2009 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'33''87 341
60 El Mezoued Loujayn FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'33''94 339
61 Defour Besseat Louann FRA 2009 FRA CN Annoay 00'33''95 338

Laurent Leni FRA 2010 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 00'33''95 338
63 Tillaud Margot FRA 2007 FRA A.C Seyssinettois Natation 00'34''04 336
64 Ioseliani Anna FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'34''07 335
65 Baghdadi Olympe FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'34''23 330
66 Roux Maelys FRA 2008 FRA CN St-Chamond 00'34''33 327
67 Cagna Romane FRA 2010 FRA CN St-Chamond 00'34''38 326
68 Mahieu Grimonet Tania FRA 2009 FRA Cascol Natation 00'34''46 324
69 Charif Dalia FRA 2009 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 00'34''47 323
70 Yesilyurt Sara FRA 2011 FRA Annemasse Natation 00'34''56 321
71 Planche Valentine FRA 2011 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'34''73 316
72 Montaut Romane FRA 2011 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 00'34''74 316
73 Croset Cassylia FRA 2010 FRA Annemasse Natation 00'34''78 315
74 Gamelon Elise FRA 2009 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 00'35''03 308
75 Guillaud Isaline FRA 2009 FRA Vals Du Dauphine Olympic 00'35''20 304
76 Donzel Lucie FRA 2009 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'35''27 302
77 Badet Elza FRA 2010 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'35''38 299
78 Dousseau Jasmine Ella FRA 2009 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'35''39 299
79 Bouteraa Ayem FRA 2011 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 00'35''70 291
80 Lestrade Rebecca FRA 2011 FRA CN Bourg-En-Bresse 00'35''92 286
81 Muro Lea FRA 2009 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'35''96 285
82 Marsan Aurore FRA 2011 FRA Annemasse Natation 00'36''15 280
83 Coulaud Lili FRA 2008 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 00'37''05 260
84 Matray Amandine FRA 2010 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'37''07 260
85 Berthet Aimee FRA 2011 FRA AS Caluire 00'37''08 260
86 Preciat Alize FRA 2011 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'37''14 258
87 Renane Chaima FRA 2010 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 00'37''17 258
88 Baekelandt Zoe FRA 2010 FRA AS Mure Natation 00'37''36 254
89 Devouassoux Mathilde FRA 2011 FRA CN Bourg-En-Bresse 00'37''43 252
90 Leblanc Maybelle FRA 2010 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'37''48 251
91 Zirmi Assia FRA 2011 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 00'37''49 251
92 Friedemann Leonie FRA 2010 FRA Cascol Natation 00'37''53 250
93 Lemonnier Candice FRA 2007 FRA CN Annoay 00'37''81 245
94 Foulhoux Victoire FRA 2011 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 00'37''87 244
95 Perret Margaux FRA 2011 FRA CN Annoay 00'38''44 233
96 Gilliot Jennah FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'38''57 231
97 Hubantz Elea FRA 2011 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'38''92 224
98 Creuzet Anaelle FRA 2011 FRA CN Bourg-En-Bresse 00'38''94 224

Hammoum Rinel FRA 2011 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 00'38''94 224
100 Betton Faustine FRA 2010 FRA CN Annoay 00'39''30 218
101 Marsal Cerise FRA 2011 FRA CN Annoay 00'39''73 211
102 Marion Maeva FRA 2010 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'39''82 210
103 Javelas Marie FRA 2011 FRA Cascol Natation 00'40''24 203
104 Staal Alice FRA 2011 FRA AS Mure Natation 00'41''32 187
105 Vicat Amandine FRA 2011 FRA AS Mure Natation 00'41''71 182
106 Cognet Sarah FRA 2008 FRA CN Annoay 00'42''22 176
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Meeting De Lyon Natation Metropole Benjamins - Juniors (Lyon, FRA) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 04/06/2023

RISULTATI

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bontemps Nathan FRA 2007 FRA Chassieu Natation 00'29''65 517
2 Mervant Dufy Paul FRA 2008 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'30''36 481
3 Teyssier Mathys FRA 2006 FRA Villeurbanne Natation 00'31''28 440
4 Rabilloud Celian FRA 2006 FRA Vals Du Dauphine Olympic 00'31''31 439
5 Nicoullaud Titouan FRA 2006 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'31''59 427
6 De Boisseson Raphael FRA 2007 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 00'31''60 427
7 Ducos Alexandre FRA 2005 FRA Chassieu Natation 00'31''64 425
8 Mayaud Damien FRA 2007 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'32''01 411
9 Freneuil Tiste FRA 2007 FRA AS Mure Natation 00'32''06 409
10 Sordillon Mathis FRA 2005 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'32''07 408
11 Marmion Vittorio FRA 2007 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'32''24 402
12 Levy Arnaud Amaury FRA 2009 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 00'32''60 389
13 Rolando Enio FRA 2008 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 00'32''64 387
14 Hangard Declerck Cesar FRA 2006 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'32''70 385
15 Billard Nicolas FRA 2005 FRA Villeurbanne Natation 00'32''82 381
16 Lafon Gabin FRA 2007 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 00'33''17 369
17 Chambost Rafael SUI 2009 FRA Annemasse Natation 00'33''22 367
18 Llabjani Dilian FRA 2009 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 00'33''38 362
19 Ioseliani Nicoloz FRA 2007 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'33''50 358
20 Comport Eliott FRA 2009 FRA CN Antibes 00'33''67 353
21 Sagnard Gabin FRA 2007 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 00'33''77 350
22 Castillo Timeo FRA 2007 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'33''87 346
23 Montibert Kylian FRA 2007 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 00'34''02 342
24 Dos Santos Matthieu FRA 2006 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'34''14 338
25 Lacazedieu Ivan FRA 2008 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 00'34''42 330
26 Sebastiao Noa FRA 2007 FRA AS Fontaine Natation 00'34''52 327
27 Jacquemet Alexis FRA 2007 FRA AS Caluire 00'34''61 325
28 Fauron Eliott FRA 2008 FRA Villeurbanne Natation 00'34''86 318
29 Rousseau Timothee FRA 2009 FRA CN Antibes 00'34''87 317
30 Foucart Noah FRA 2007 FRA CN Annoay 00'35''42 303
31 Berard Joachim FRA 2008 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 00'35''47 302
32 Boyer Voltolini Basile FRA 2005 FRA Cascol Natation 00'35''49 301
33 Amimeur Gaya FRA 2010 FRA Dauphins Firminy 00'35''54 300
34 Papillon Gaetan FRA 2006 FRA Cascol Natation 00'35''78 294
35 Jaudouin De Palma Thomas FRA 2009 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 00'35''87 292
36 Cadic Marin FRA 2008 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'35''99 289
37 Bernardot Magnan Charlie FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'36''06 287
38 Moro Giona FRA 2008 FRA AS Fontaine Natation 00'36''22 283
39 Merabet Ali FRA 2008 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 00'36''33 281
40 Alfocea Mathis FRA 2009 FRA AS Caluire 00'36''44 278
41 Boulay Orion FRA 2010 FRA CN Antibes 00'36''76 271

Rebihi Iyad FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'36''76 271
43 Pichon Valentin FRA 2009 FRA CN St-Chamond 00'37''31 259
44 Orengo Gabriel FRA 2010 FRA CN Antibes 00'37''44 256
45 Grosselin Lilian FRA 2009 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 00'37''47 256
46 Blandin Enael FRA 2010 FRA CN Antibes 00'37''83 249
47 Aktas Kenan FRA 2010 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 00'37''88 248
48 Bouldjadj Aaron FRA 2010 FRA CN Annoay 00'37''89 247
49 Fekih Yassine FRA 2009 FRA CN Antibes 00'37''90 247
50 Crouzet Anthony FRA 2009 FRA Pays Viennois Natation 00'38''11 243
51 Depre William FRA 2009 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 00'38''69 232
52 Nesme Clement FRA 2009 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'38''70 232
53 Yesilyurt Talat FRA 2009 FRA Annemasse Natation 00'38''75 231
54 Bouvier Eliott FRA 2009 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 00'38''87 229
55 Delaballe Maxence FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'39''12 225
56 Kerouani Aymen FRA 2007 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 00'39''25 222
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Meeting De Lyon Natation Metropole Benjamins - Juniors (Lyon, FRA) - 2° Day
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Vasca: 50 m - 04/06/2023

RISULTATI

57 Michaud Timeo FRA 2008 FRA CN St-Chamond 00'39''58 217
58 El Malti Yacine FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'39''60 217
59 Jany Quentin FRA 2010 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'40''25 206
60 Hernandez Olivier FRA 2009 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'40''84 197
61 Issertial Valentin FRA 2008 FRA CN Annoay 00'41''34 190
62 Collit Justin FRA 2010 FRA CN St-Chamond 00'41''87 183
63 Sameur Sofiane FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'41''97 182
64 Di Maggio Curtis FRA 2010 FRA Dauphins Firminy 00'42''32 177
65 Jondet Aurelien FRA 2008 FRA AS Caluire 00'42''41 176
66 Sudour Theo FRA 2010 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 00'43''18 167
67 Bompard Judikael FRA 2010 FRA CN Bourg-En-Bresse 00'43''39 165
68 Medrano Poullain Pavel FRA 2009 FRA CN Bourg-En-Bresse 00'46''85 131
69 Pillon Elias FRA 2010 FRA AS Caluire 00'54''24 84

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Paradol Octave FRA 2008 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 04'25''29 570
2 Sordillon Mathis FRA 2005 FRA Triton Club Belleville 04'26''13 565
3 Rabilloud Celian FRA 2006 FRA Vals Du Dauphine Olympic 04'28''18 552
4 Ioseliani Nicoloz FRA 2007 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 04'29''98 541
5 Baghdadi William Amiredine Bey FRA 2008 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 04'37''74 497
6 Guion Evann FRA 2008 FRA Chassieu Natation 04'39''79 486
7 Reifs Romain FRA 2009 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 04'43''03 470
8 Ducret Max FRA 2010 FRA Annemasse Natation 04'43''33 468
9 Comport Eliott FRA 2009 FRA CN Antibes 04'50''61 434
10 Cornu Dorian FRA 2009 FRA CN Antibes 04'50''62 434
11 Bonvalet Younes Pierrot FRA 2008 FRA Villeurbanne Natation 04'50''68 433
12 Strazzabosco Nathan FRA 2010 FRA CN Antibes 04'51''59 429
13 Mathieu Jules FRA 2009 FRA Chassieu Natation 04'51''69 429
14 Maylie Larose Ernest FRA 2009 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 04'52''39 426
15 Jaudouin De Palma Thomas FRA 2009 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 04'54''71 416
16 Sebastiao Noa FRA 2007 FRA AS Fontaine Natation 05'01''44 389
17 Jacquemet Alexis FRA 2007 FRA AS Caluire 05'05''11 375
18 Boulay Orion FRA 2010 FRA CN Antibes 05'05''14 375
19 Ugolini Julien FRA 2007 FRA A.C Seyssinettois Natation 05'05''43 374
20 Orengo Gabriel FRA 2010 FRA CN Antibes 05'05''60 373
21 Blandin Enael FRA 2010 FRA CN Antibes 05'06''20 371
22 Perrin Baptiste FRA 2007 FRA Vals Du Dauphine Olympic 05'06''76 369
23 Rolando Enio FRA 2008 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 05'07''90 365
24 Bernardot Magnan Charlie FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 05'12''28 349
25 Delaballe Maxence FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 05'15''97 337
26 Chelirem Ramy FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 05'17''18 334
27 Grosselin Lilian FRA 2009 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 05'18''21 330
28 Depre William FRA 2009 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 05'20''49 323
29 Crouzet Anthony FRA 2009 FRA Pays Viennois Natation 05'22''33 318
30 Fekih Yassine FRA 2009 FRA CN Antibes 05'22''97 316
31 Aktas Kenan FRA 2010 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 05'23''75 314
32 Terra Gauthier FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 05'24''37 312
33 Bouldjadj Aaron FRA 2010 FRA CN Annoay 05'27''81 302
34 Lopes Thomas FRA 2009 FRA Annemasse Natation 05'27''93 302
35 Sameur Sofiane FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 05'32''78 289
36 Amimeur Gaya FRA 2010 FRA Dauphins Firminy 05'33''74 286
37 Papillon Gaetan FRA 2006 FRA Cascol Natation 05'33''81 286
38 Luscalov Dan Florian FRA 2010 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 05'38''15 275
39 Vouillon Oscar FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 05'39''32 272
40 Pillon Lucas FRA 2007 FRA AS Caluire 05'45''88 257
41 Pichon Paul FRA 2010 FRA CN St-Chamond 05'46''57 256
42 Vezian Leandre FRA 2007 FRA Vals Du Dauphine Olympic 05'51''95 244
43 Nesme Clement FRA 2009 FRA Triton Club Belleville 05'54''94 238
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44 Essid Adem FRA 2010 FRA AS Fontaine Natation 05'56''30 235
45 Bompard Judikael FRA 2010 FRA CN Bourg-En-Bresse 05'57''78 232
46 Stival Thomas FRA 2007 FRA Vals Du Dauphine Olympic 06'38''44 168
47 Medrano Poullain Pavel FRA 2009 FRA CN Bourg-En-Bresse 06'50''86 153

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bourdon Lucie FRA 2007 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'09''84 556
2 Coutant Elea FRA 2007 FRA Villeurbanne Natation 01'12''86 490
3 Belkacem Darine ALG 2007 FRA Villeurbanne Natation 01'13''30 481
4 Longere Candice FRA 2006 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 01'15''18 446
5 Heinrich Romane FRA 2006 FRA Triton Club Belleville 01'15''88 433
6 Mekarbane Lea FRA 2008 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 01'16''35 426
7 Gaudet Line FRA 2011 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 01'16''37 425
8 Rodier Majvie FRA 2007 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 01'16''73 419
9 Galle Michon Noemy FRA 2010 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 01'17''36 409
10 Heuze Louise FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'18''07 398

El Mouraouah Noura FRA 2007 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 01'18''07 398
12 Planes Lou Reine FRA 2007 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'18''78 387
13 Arnoux Leane FRA 2008 FRA Cascol Natation 01'19''35 379
14 Gamelon Anna FRA 2007 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 01'19''40 378
15 Goillon Ariane FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'19''71 374
16 Leblanc Lezia FRA 2006 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 01'19''82 372
17 Roux Maelys FRA 2008 FRA CN St-Chamond 01'20''12 368
18 Vielfaure Emma FRA 2008 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 01'20''30 366
19 Dousseau Jasmine Ella FRA 2009 FRA Triton Club Belleville 01'20''66 361
20 Regnier Nais FRA 2010 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 01'20''84 358
21 Tillaud Margot FRA 2007 FRA A.C Seyssinettois Natation 01'21''23 353
22 Baghdadi Olympe FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'22''14 342
23 Yesilyurt Sara FRA 2011 FRA Annemasse Natation 01'22''42 338
24 Bonnet Karen FRA 2008 FRA CN St-Chamond 01'22''91 332
25 Taburel Romane FRA 2010 FRA CN Bourg-En-Bresse 01'23''04 331
26 Rivat Rebecca FRA 2009 FRA Villeurbanne Natation 01'23''40 326
27 Pousse Gabrielle FRA 2011 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 01'23''52 325
28 Archier Faustine FRA 2009 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 01'24''04 319
29 Guichard Leane FRA 2011 FRA Triton Club Belleville 01'24''21 317
30 Jovy Matas Celia FRA 2010 FRA Villeurbanne Natation 01'24''41 315
31 Courosse Anna FRA 2010 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 01'24''51 314
32 Douichi Jenna FRA 2010 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 01'25''68 301
33 Dridi Rania FRA 2010 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 01'25''91 299
34 Gamelon Elise FRA 2009 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 01'26''39 294
35 Planche Valentine FRA 2011 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'26''65 291
36 Bernard Rycx Leine FRA 2010 FRA Triton Club Belleville 01'27''29 285
37 Mahieu Grimonet Tania FRA 2009 FRA Cascol Natation 01'27''50 283
38 Guillaud Isaline FRA 2009 FRA Vals Du Dauphine Olympic 01'27''53 282
39 Sahouli Maissa ALG 2010 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 01'28''01 278
40 Papillon Leonie FRA 2010 FRA Cascol Natation 01'28''03 277
41 Beloufi Lola FRA 2009 FRA AS Caluire 01'28''15 276
42 Defour Besseat Louann FRA 2009 FRA CN Annoay 01'28''23 276
43 Sylvestre Angelina FRA 2011 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'28''86 270
44 Gagliano Mae FRA 2011 FRA Triton Club Belleville 01'29''25 266
45 Chomette Michelle FRA 2010 FRA Annemasse Natation 01'29''57 263
46 Ioseliani Anna FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'29''65 263
47 Raut Gabrielle FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'31''50 247
48 Fardel Briot Enora FRA 2008 FRA AS Mure Natation 01'31''73 245
49 Lestrade Rebecca FRA 2011 FRA CN Bourg-En-Bresse 01'32''15 242
50 Bouteraa Ayem FRA 2011 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 01'32''98 235
51 Khaveci Semina FRA 2011 FRA CN St-Chamond 01'33''08 235
52 Devouassoux Mathilde FRA 2011 FRA CN Bourg-En-Bresse 01'33''50 231
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53 Gilliot Jennah FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'35''43 218
54 Courbet Lamy Lea FRA 2010 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 01'35''83 215
55 Hubantz Elea FRA 2011 FRA Triton Club Belleville 01'36''55 210
56 Lemonnier Candice FRA 2007 FRA CN Annoay 01'38''00 201
57 Zirmi Assia FRA 2011 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 01'38''35 199
58 Mercier Constance FRA 2011 FRA Annemasse Natation 01'40''28 188
59 Cognet Sarah FRA 2008 FRA CN Annoay 01'40''37 187
60 Perret Margaux FRA 2011 FRA CN Annoay 01'41''63 180
61 Betton Faustine FRA 2010 FRA CN Annoay 01'44''13 167
62 Hammoum Rinel FRA 2011 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 01'45''12 163
63 Lardjani Yousra FRA 2009 FRA AS Mure Natation 01'45''58 161
64 Vicat Amandine FRA 2011 FRA AS Mure Natation 01'55''31 123

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Francioli Marwan FRA 2007 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 02'16''12 538
2 Cesarini Gaston FRA 2006 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 02'30''42 398
3 Hamza Elias FRA 2009 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 02'31''38 391
4 Fauron Eliott FRA 2008 FRA Villeurbanne Natation 02'33''70 373
5 Ray Dimitri FRA 2009 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 02'38''29 342
6 Seror Warren FRA 2006 FRA Villeurbanne Natation 02'39''18 336
7 Torres Bernigole Tiago FRA 2009 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 02'44''16 306
8 Boulet Camescasse Maxime FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 02'54''78 254
9 Llabjani Dilian FRA 2009 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 02'56''60 246
10 Pichon Valentin FRA 2009 FRA CN St-Chamond 03'00''59 230
11 Gay Noa FRA 2008 FRA AS Fontaine Natation 03'08''41 202
12 Renollaud Aurelien FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 03'08''68 202
13 Jany Quentin FRA 2010 FRA Triton Club Belleville 03'10''38 196
14 Giroud Timeo FRA 2010 FRA Triton Club Belleville 03'17''93 175
15 El Malti Yacine FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 03'22''49 163

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Montibert Anais FRA 2007 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 02'12''90 614
2 Gaudet Clelia FRA 2009 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 02'18''02 548
3 Exposito Illona FRA 2008 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 02'20''23 522
4 Mejean Ninon FRA 2007 FRA A.C Seyssinettois Natation 02'20''37 521
5 Bellon Camille FRA 2008 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 02'21''49 509
6 Gerfaud Valentin Abigaelle FRA 2007 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 02'23''07 492
7 Virapin Clemence FRA 2006 FRA CN Annoay 02'23''17 491
8 Beaudry Alice FRA 2006 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 02'23''45 488
9 Leullier Adele FRA 2007 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 02'25''79 465
10 Challier Eleonore FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 02'26''97 454
11 Da Cruz Emma FRA 2006 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 02'27''19 452
12 Vielfaure Emma FRA 2008 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 02'29''51 431
13 Czachor Marine FRA 2008 FRA Triton Club Belleville 02'29''62 430
14 Dridi Rania FRA 2010 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 02'29''88 428
15 Heuze Louise FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 02'30''20 425
16 Cruciata Adelie FRA 2008 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 02'30''77 420
17 Prothery Louane FRA 2010 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 02'31''23 416
18 Taburel Romane FRA 2010 FRA CN Bourg-En-Bresse 02'32''64 405
19 Courosse Anna FRA 2010 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 02'32''95 403
20 Galle Michon Noemy FRA 2010 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 02'32''97 402
21 Deschamps Jehanne FRA 2010 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 02'33''21 400
22 Arnoux Lucie FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 02'33''71 397
23 Arnoux Leane FRA 2008 FRA Cascol Natation 02'35''57 383
24 Pousse Gabrielle FRA 2011 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 02'35''60 382
25 Ravier Julie FRA 2010 FRA Triton Club Belleville 02'35''85 380
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26 El Mezoued Loujayn FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 02'36''88 373
27 Aouragh Marwa FRA 2010 FRA AS Fontaine Natation 02'37''39 369
28 Tardy Cholton Jade FRA 2008 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 02'37''74 367
29 Chapelliere Ambre FRA 2010 FRA CN Antibes 02'38''70 360
30 Archier Faustine FRA 2009 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 02'39''27 356
31 Guillaud Isaline FRA 2009 FRA Vals Du Dauphine Olympic 02'40''67 347
32 Laurent Leni FRA 2010 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 02'41''39 343
33 Brodin Clemence FRA 2011 FRA Annemasse Natation 02'42''60 335
34 Gamelon Anna FRA 2007 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 02'42''82 334
35 Donzel Lucie FRA 2009 FRA Triton Club Belleville 02'43''44 330
36 Brun Lilou FRA 2010 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 02'43''51 329
37 Bouchard Emilie FRA 2007 FRA CN St-Chamond 02'44''45 324
38 Muro Lea FRA 2009 FRA Triton Club Belleville 02'45''09 320
39 Yesilyurt Sara FRA 2011 FRA Annemasse Natation 02'45''40 318
40 Sahouli Maissa ALG 2010 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 02'45''84 316
41 Sylvestre Angelina FRA 2011 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 02'46''03 315
42 Guichard Leane FRA 2011 FRA Triton Club Belleville 02'47''30 307
43 Pagni Alissa FRA 2007 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 02'47''75 305
44 Bourgeois Mateos Julie FRA 2011 FRA Annemasse Natation 02'48''48 301
45 Planche Valentine FRA 2011 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 02'48''95 299
46 Mahieu Grimonet Tania FRA 2009 FRA Cascol Natation 02'50''71 289
47 Feat Naomi FRA 2010 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 02'53''25 277
48 Defour Besseat Louann FRA 2009 FRA CN Annoay 02'55''34 267
49 Montaut Romane FRA 2011 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 02'55''46 266
50 Gay Peiller Lucie FRA 2009 FRA CN St-Chamond 02'56''60 261
51 Cagna Romane FRA 2010 FRA CN St-Chamond 02'58''67 252
52 Devouassoux Mathilde FRA 2011 FRA CN Bourg-En-Bresse 03'00''39 245
53 Vernoux Salome FRA 2011 FRA CN Bourg-En-Bresse 03'01''37 241
54 Lestrade Rebecca FRA 2011 FRA CN Bourg-En-Bresse 03'04''77 228
55 Marchal Emilie FRA 2011 FRA Triton Club Belleville 03'05''27 226
56 Zirmi Assia FRA 2011 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 03'07''51 218
57 Lemonnier Candice FRA 2007 FRA CN Annoay 03'08''47 215
58 Creuzet Anaelle FRA 2011 FRA CN Bourg-En-Bresse 03'10''39 208
59 Perret Margaux FRA 2011 FRA CN Annoay 03'16''81 189
60 Hammoum Rinel FRA 2011 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 03'28''01 160
61 Vicat Amandine FRA 2011 FRA AS Mure Natation 03'31''34 152

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Nicoullaud Titouan FRA 2006 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'55''29 610
2 Billard Nicolas FRA 2005 FRA Villeurbanne Natation 00'56''53 571
3 Bontemps Nathan FRA 2007 FRA Chassieu Natation 00'56''68 566
4 Rabilloud Celian FRA 2006 FRA Vals Du Dauphine Olympic 00'57''88 532

Mervant Dufy Paul FRA 2008 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'57''88 532
6 Aidel Chamsedine FRA 2007 FRA CN St-Chamond 00'57''90 531
7 Carret Lilian FRA 2005 FRA CN St-Chamond 00'58''03 528
8 Guion Evann FRA 2008 FRA Chassieu Natation 00'58''31 520
9 Montibert Kylian FRA 2007 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 00'58''34 519
10 Sordillon Mathis FRA 2005 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'58''40 518
11 Hangard Declerck Cesar FRA 2006 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'58''77 508
12 Ioseliani Nicoloz FRA 2007 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'58''85 506
13 Fonferrier Mathias FRA 2005 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'59''03 501
14 Boiche Louis FRA 2006 FRA St-Etienne Natation 00'59''14 499
15 Sylvestre Anton FRA 2006 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 00'59''70 485
16 Ancian Paul FRA 2008 FRA Triton Club Belleville 00'59''83 481
17 Biez Antonin FRA 2008 FRA Villeurbanne Natation 01'00''04 476
18 Mayaud Damien FRA 2007 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'00''06 476
19 Marmion Vittorio FRA 2007 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'00''54 465
20 De Boisseson Raphael FRA 2007 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 01'00''81 459
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Vial Thomas FRA 2005 FRA Chassieu Natation 01'00''81 459
22 Gouchon Andreas FRA 2005 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 01'01''06 453
23 Baghdadi William Amiredine Bey FRA 2008 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'01''11 452
24 Ducos Alexandre FRA 2005 FRA Chassieu Natation 01'01''18 450
25 Comport Eliott FRA 2009 FRA CN Antibes 01'01''23 449
26 Fauron Eliott FRA 2008 FRA Villeurbanne Natation 01'01''40 445
27 Clairet Dylan FRA 2007 FRA Triton Club Belleville 01'01''44 445
28 Perret Jullien Hugo FRA 2007 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 01'01''55 442
29 Ugolini Julien FRA 2007 FRA A.C Seyssinettois Natation 01'01''78 437
30 Mathieu Jules FRA 2009 FRA Chassieu Natation 01'01''79 437
31 Sebastiao Noa FRA 2007 FRA AS Fontaine Natation 01'01''86 436
32 Dos Santos Matthieu FRA 2006 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'01''93 434
33 Chambost Rafael SUI 2009 FRA Annemasse Natation 01'01''95 434
34 Freneuil Tiste FRA 2007 FRA AS Mure Natation 01'02''06 431
35 Lacazedieu Ivan FRA 2008 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 01'02''11 430
36 Strazzabosco Nathan FRA 2010 FRA CN Antibes 01'02''15 430
37 Reifs Romain FRA 2009 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 01'02''16 429
38 Foucart Noah FRA 2007 FRA CN Annoay 01'02''41 424
39 Boyer Voltolini Basile FRA 2005 FRA Cascol Natation 01'02''46 423
40 Bonvalet Younes Pierrot FRA 2008 FRA Villeurbanne Natation 01'02''97 413
41 Caron Teo FRA 2005 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'03''02 412
42 Ilimi Walid FRA 2008 FRA Chassieu Natation 01'03''24 408
43 Nasri Nael FRA 2006 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'03''43 404
44 Jaudouin De Palma Thomas FRA 2009 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 01'03''57 401
45 Hamza Elias FRA 2009 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 01'03''74 398
46 Jany Arthur FRA 2008 FRA Triton Club Belleville 01'03''84 396
47 Legal Redon Sacha FRA 2007 FRA AS Fontaine Natation 01'03''97 394
48 El Malti Yacine FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'04''53 384
49 Levy Arnaud Amaury FRA 2009 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 01'04''68 381
50 Fine Noah FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'05''16 373
51 Jacquet Maxence FRA 2006 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 01'05''56 366
52 Alfocea Mathis FRA 2009 FRA AS Caluire 01'05''66 364
53 Kerger Mathis FRA 2010 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 01'05''97 359
54 Blandin Enael FRA 2010 FRA CN Antibes 01'06''37 353
55 Abbaci Djessim FRA 2008 FRA Villeurbanne Natation 01'06''52 350
56 Grosselin Lilian FRA 2009 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 01'06''76 346
57 Berard Joachim FRA 2008 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 01'06''78 346
58 Gagliano Noa FRA 2009 FRA Triton Club Belleville 01'06''84 345
59 Boulay Orion FRA 2010 FRA CN Antibes 01'07''24 339
60 Papillon Gaetan FRA 2006 FRA Cascol Natation 01'07''25 339
61 Bernardot Magnan Charlie FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'07''45 336
62 Vezian Leandre FRA 2007 FRA Vals Du Dauphine Olympic 01'07''72 332
63 Merabet Ali FRA 2008 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 01'07''85 330
64 Bozouklian Sacha FRA 2007 FRA Chassieu Natation 01'08''20 325
65 Amimeur Gaya FRA 2010 FRA Dauphins Firminy 01'08''34 323
66 Bouldjadj Aaron FRA 2010 FRA CN Annoay 01'08''61 319
67 Fekih Yassine FRA 2009 FRA CN Antibes 01'08''68 318
68 Perrin Baptiste FRA 2007 FRA Vals Du Dauphine Olympic 01'08''89 315
69 Renollaud Aurelien FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'09''02 313
70 Bernard Loris FRA 2010 FRA Pays Viennois Natation 01'09''05 313
71 Aktas Kenan FRA 2010 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 01'09''10 312
72 Terra Gauthier FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'09''42 308
73 Gay Noa FRA 2008 FRA AS Fontaine Natation 01'09''47 307
74 Lopez Diego FRA 2006 FRA AS Mure Natation 01'09''56 306
75 Depre William FRA 2009 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 01'09''66 305
76 Hadjaj Ayman FRA 2009 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 01'09''96 301
77 Boulet Camescasse Maxime FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'10''37 296
78 Crouzet Anthony FRA 2009 FRA Pays Viennois Natation 01'10''69 292
79 Delaballe Maxence FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'11''25 285
80 Moro Giona FRA 2008 FRA AS Fontaine Natation 01'11''55 281
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81 Rebihi Iyad FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'11''63 280
82 Vouillon Oscar FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'12''20 274
83 Bouvier Eliott FRA 2009 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 01'12''90 266
84 Orengo Gabriel FRA 2010 FRA CN Antibes 01'13''50 259
85 Yesilyurt Talat FRA 2009 FRA Annemasse Natation 01'13''87 256
86 Ferrante Alessio ITA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'14''02 254
87 Bensalem Massyl FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 01'15''07 244
88 Lecue Dorian FRA 2010 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 01'15''11 243
89 Collit Justin FRA 2010 FRA CN St-Chamond 01'15''52 239
90 Rehouma Yassin FRA 2010 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 01'15''94 235
91 Nesme Clement FRA 2009 FRA Triton Club Belleville 01'15''98 235
92 Bousbih Hamza FRA 2008 FRA AS Fontaine Natation 01'15''99 235
93 Essid Adem FRA 2010 FRA AS Fontaine Natation 01'16''17 233
94 Issertial Valentin FRA 2008 FRA CN Annoay 01'17''13 224
95 Mazure Leo FRA 2010 FRA Annemasse Natation 01'18''01 217
96 Farah Mohamed Amine FRA 2010 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 01'18''07 216
97 Capel Hugo FRA 2010 FRA Triton Club Belleville 01'19''51 205
98 Essadki Adam FRA 2010 FRA CN Bourg-En-Bresse 01'21''04 193
99 Moussouni Nawfel FRA 2010 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 01'22''98 180
100 Bompard Judikael FRA 2010 FRA CN Bourg-En-Bresse 01'23''15 179
101 Amira Mohamed Houcine FRA 2010 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 01'23''98 174
102 Stival Thomas FRA 2007 FRA Vals Du Dauphine Olympic 01'24''00 174

El Ghachi Naim FRA 2010 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 01'24''00 174
104 Duchamp Thibaut FRA 2010 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 01'28''29 149
105 Medrano Poullain Pavel FRA 2009 FRA CN Bourg-En-Bresse 01'31''81 133

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Perozzo Lea FRA 2006 FRA Triton Club Belleville 02'55''02 500
2 Chardon Anna FRA 2009 FRA CN St-Chamond 02'56''98 483
3 Goillon Ariane FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 02'57''97 475
4 Foulon Brune FRA 2008 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 02'58''92 468
5 Regnier Nais FRA 2010 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 03'02''19 443
6 Ciminari Valentine FRA 2010 FRA Aquatic Club Fidesien 03'05''47 420
7 Charbonnel Nila FRA 2006 FRA Triton Club Belleville 03'06''40 414
8 Gaudet Line FRA 2011 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 03'06''70 412
9 Prothery Louane FRA 2010 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 03'07''74 405
10 Bensalem Massicelia FRA 2008 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 03'10''42 388
11 Vitrano Chiara FRA 2009 FRA Triton Club Belleville 03'12''80 374
12 Deschamps Jehanne FRA 2010 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 03'14''68 363
13 Heuze Louise FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 03'15''22 360
14 Heinrich Camille FRA 2008 FRA Triton Club Belleville 03'16''04 356
15 Fardel Briot Enora FRA 2008 FRA AS Mure Natation 03'18''58 342
16 Lepin Constance FRA 2008 FRA AS Caluire 03'18''85 341
17 Besson Flavie FRA 2009 FRA Triton Club Belleville 03'18''89 340
18 Beloufi Lola FRA 2009 FRA AS Caluire 03'21''41 328
19 El Mouraouah Zaina FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 03'21''46 328
20 Ferraton Romane FRA 2011 FRA Chassieu Natation 03'22''44 323
21 Mercier Angele FRA 2008 FRA Annemasse Natation 03'24''62 313
22 Raut Gabrielle FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 03'25''38 309
23 Douichi Jenna FRA 2010 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 03'27''50 300
24 Brun Lilou FRA 2010 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 03'30''03 289
25 Charbonnel Calie FRA 2010 FRA Triton Club Belleville 03'31''49 283
26 Pousse Gabrielle FRA 2011 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 03'33''01 277
27 Marsan Aurore FRA 2011 FRA Annemasse Natation 03'34''95 270
28 Croset Cassylia FRA 2010 FRA Annemasse Natation 03'35''68 267
29 Betton Faustine FRA 2010 FRA CN Annoay 03'36''76 263
30 Vernoux Salome FRA 2011 FRA CN Bourg-En-Bresse 03'38''66 256
31 Feat Naomi FRA 2010 FRA Sal St-Priest Natation 03'38''95 255
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32 Cognet Sarah FRA 2008 FRA CN Annoay 03'46''83 229
33 Vion Noemie FRA 2011 FRA AS Caluire 03'53''34 211
34 Marsal Cerise FRA 2011 FRA CN Annoay 03'58''88 196
35 Gilliot Jennah FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 04'01''24 191
36 Ioseliani Anna FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 04'01''72 189
37 Braga Lexie FRA 2011 FRA Triton Club Belleville 04'04''69 183
38 Renane Chaima FRA 2010 FRA Rc Bron Decines Natation 04'17''22 157

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Paradol Octave FRA 2008 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 05'00''37 534
2 Teyssier Mathys FRA 2006 FRA Villeurbanne Natation 05'02''54 523
3 Cornu Dorian FRA 2009 FRA CN Antibes 05'24''35 424
4 Marie Aurelien FRA 2008 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 05'26''05 418
5 Biez Antonin FRA 2008 FRA Villeurbanne Natation 05'27''54 412
6 Ray Dimitri FRA 2009 FRA ND Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 05'35''58 383
7 Jaudouin De Palma Thomas FRA 2009 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 05'35''92 382
8 Cadic Marin FRA 2008 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 05'36''98 378
9 Delaballe Maxence FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 05'45''04 352
10 Boulet Camescasse Maxime FRA 2009 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 05'45''75 350
11 Jacquemet Alexis FRA 2007 FRA AS Caluire 05'50''99 335
12 Pirrera Emric FRA 2005 FRA CN St-Chamond 06'01''21 307
13 Bernard Loris FRA 2010 FRA Pays Viennois Natation 06'01''77 306
14 Dussardier Audrick FRA 2010 FRA Triton Club Belleville 06'17''25 270
15 Hernandez Olivier FRA 2009 FRA Triton Club Belleville 06'19''81 264
16 Michaud Timeo FRA 2008 FRA CN St-Chamond 06'22''09 259
17 Pillon Lucas FRA 2007 FRA AS Caluire 06'50''44 209

1500 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Galle Michon Noemy FRA 2010 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 19'58''80 452
2 Challier Eleonore FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 20'09''27 441
3 Dridi Rania FRA 2010 FRA Alp38 Grenoble Echiroles Meylan 20'54''42 395
4 Baghdadi Olympe FRA 2010 FRA Lyon Natation Metropole 21'22''82 369
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